Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H25000026521 3)))



H250000265213ABCX

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : I20160000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 : (800)432-3622 Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. BERKELEY STAFFORD GP, LLC

**2ND ATTEMPT; SUB. 1/24/25 - PLEASE FILE ASAP.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

**2ND ATTEMPT; SUB. 1/24/25 - PLEASE FILE ASAP.

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Leslie Sellers

From: faxfinder@capitolservices.com
Sent: Friday, January 24, 2025 10:03 AM

To: Leslie Sellers

Subject:FaxFinder Fax Notification: Successfully sent fax to 850-617-6381Attachments:fax_outbound_850-617-6381_20250124_090317_0000848F-0000.pdf

Create Time: 01/24/2025 08:59:40 AM Schedule Time: 01/24/2025 09:03:17 AM

State: sent

Schedule Message: Successfully sent fax

Hangup code: 0

Try #: 1

Username: admin

Sender name: Leslie Sellers

Sender email: Isellers@capitolservices.com Sender phone: 855-498-5500 Sender fax: 800-432-3622 Sender

org: Capitol Services, Inc. Subject: H25000026521

Max tries: 5 Try interval: 600 Priority: 3 Pages: 5

Recipient fax: 850-617-6381

Recipient phone:
Recipient name:
Recipient org: FL SOS
Use cover page: true
Receipt: always
Print receipt: never
Print receipt printer:

Print receipt first page: false

Fax Page Size: auto

H25000026521

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJE		tafford GP, LLC			
SOBOLA		Name	of Limited Li	ability Company	
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and fo	ec(s) are submi	tted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning	this matter to t	he following:	
	Jennie Lagm	ay			
			Name	of Person	
	Wendover H	ousing Partners, LI	.c		
	,		Firm	/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	1105 Kensing	gton Park Drive, St	ite 200		
			A	ddress	,,,,,,
	Altamonte Sp	orings, FL 32714			
	Il agmay@we	ndovergroup.com	City/State	e and Zip Code	
		<u>_</u>	e used for futu	re annual report notificat	ion)
For furthe	r information cor	acerning this matter	, please call:		
	Jennie Lagma	у	407 _at-(333-3233 ext. 210	
	Name	of Person	Area Cod		ie Number
Enclosed	l is a check for th	e following amoun	::		
□\$125.	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	tus Cer	1155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy ional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Contificate of Status & Certified Copy
	·		,	.,	(additional copy is enclosed)
	;			a	
		Address ling Section		Street Address New Filing Section D	ivision
	Divisio	n of Corporations		The Centre of Taliah	
		x 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre	
	Tallaha	ssee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	

H25000026521

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Berkeley Stafford GP, LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1090 Kensington Park Drive	1090 Kensington Park Drive
Altamonte Springs, Florida 32714	Altamonte Springs, Florida 32714

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

	Name	
215 E. Eola Dr.		
Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> as	ceptable)
Orlando	FL	32801
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. '10 further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

H25000026521

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR & AMBR	Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. 1090 Kensington Park Dr. Altamonte Springs, FL 32714
·	<u></u>
	<u> </u>
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	7. 9
ective date is listed, the date must be	ate of filing:
the date inserted in this block does no ment's effective date on the Departme	
the date inserted in this block does no ment's effective date on the Departme E VI: Other provisions, if any.	nt of State's records.
f the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department. EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	nt of State's records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is exert am aware that any fa	ant of State's records. Alle www

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)